Cancer study 

C57bl6  

3.6.1 Eleven clients were added from scientific institutions in respect to animal sale 

Animal sale from CSIR-IIIM to other R&D institutions from April 2020 to 31March2021 

Amount received from clients in FY 2020-2021:  Rs 510400 (Five lakh, ten thousand and 

four hundred) 

Date Name of client  Institution  State no. of 

animals 

Total 

Amount 

received in 

IIIM Account 

Rs. 

13.08.2020 Dr. HU Malik SKUAST-K,srinagar  J&K 60 24000 

21.09.2020 Dr. sameer 

Farhat 

SKUAST-K,srinagar  J&K 70 28000 

30.09.2020  store officer  CRI,Kasauli Himachal